
1

21 : 2 / 21 : 3 / :

16

2 0 21 : 10 / 21 : 3 / :

9 2 0

10 : 21 / 17 : 21 / :

8

0 2 21 : 18 / 22 : 20 / : 2 0

5 2 0 21 : 14 / 21 : 16 / :

: / : / :

12

0 0 : / : / :

13 0 0

21 : 15 / 21 : 5 / :

4

2 0
21 : 18 / 16 : 21 / 16 : 14

3 2 1

14 : 21 / 14 : 21 / :

14

0 2 21 : 3 / 21 : 5 / :

11 2 0

23 : 25 / 21 : 17 / 15 : 10

6

2 1 21 : 14 / 17 : 21 / 17 : 15 21 : 17 / 15 : 21 / 8 : 15

7 2 1 1 2

16 : 21 / 21 : 9 / 17 : 15

10

2 1 21 : 19 / 21 : 17 / :

15 2 0

9 : 21 / 8 : 21 / :

2

0 2

Säschsiche Beach-Mixed-Meisterschaft in Zwickau am 27.06.09

(21

30)

A.Hersch/L.Müller

 -27- 

W22

C.Buttkes/M.Sommer

W27

Finale

Halbfinale Finale

 -28- 

I.Sommer/R.Schulz

(9

(10

W9

W11

M.Teclova/C.Schumann

C.Buttkes/M.Sommer

I.Sommer/R.Schulz

Platz 1

(8

(1

(3

(4

(2

(5

(6

(7

W2

W1

W10

W30

W2

W1

W2

K.Sehrig/B.Metschke

A.Hersch/L.Müller

M.Teclova/C.Schumann

S.Urban/T.Thiele

C.Sterzel/T.Teuber

S.Kallauch/T.Skudlarz

C.Buttkes/M.Sommer

I.Knittel/S.Rhinow

A.Fleischer-J./J.Sehrig

I.Sommer/R.Schulz

K.Sehrig/B.Metschke

S.Flritsch/D.Lindig

A.Hersch/L.Müller

C.Stettnisch/D.Triebold

C.Franz/A.Franz

N.Steinbach/T.Franz

M.Teclova/C.Schumann

S.Kallauch/T.Skudlarz

C.Buttkes/M.Sommer

I.Sommer/R.Schulz

(22

(11

(12
W12

N.Steinbach/T.Franz

W1

W2

W1

M.Teclova/C.Schumann

M.Teclova/C.Schumann

W21

W28



12 : 21 / 13 : 21 / :

0 2

11 : 21 / 21 : 17 / 6 : 15

22 : 2 / 21 : 17 / : 1 2

2 0

21 : 15 / 21 : 13 / :

2 0

7 : 21 / 8 : 21 / :

0 2

: / : / : 12

21 : 13 / 17 : 21 / 9 : 15
0 1

1 2

: / : / :

0 0

21 : 17 / 21 : 7 / : 21 : 14 / 21 : 14 / :

2 0 2 0

11 : 21 / 10 : 21 / :

0 2

21 : 6 / 21 : 12 / :

2 0

13 : 21 / 13 : 21 / :

0 2

W25

A.Hersch/L.Müller

Säschsiche Beach-Mixed-Meisterschaft in Zwickau am 27.06.09

N.Steinbach/T.Franz

kleines Finale

L28

I.Sommer/R.Schulz

A.Hersch/L.Müller

L27

von Verlierer-Seite

Halbfinale

C.Buttkes/M.Sommer

W26

von Verlierer-Seite

Platz 13. - 16.Platz 7. - 8.

W23

Platz 9. - 12.Platz 5. - 6.

C.Sterzel/T.Teuber

W13

L2

S.Urban/T.Thiele

L1

26)

S.Kallauch/T.Skudlarz

W24

C.Buttkes/M.Sommer

L21

I.Sommer/R.Schulz

W29

Platz 3

25)

L12

W17

I.Knittel/S.Rhinow

W14

K.Sehrig/B.Metschke

I.Knittel/S.Rhinow

W18

N.Steinbach/T.Franz

L3

C.Sterzel/T.Teuber

W16

L9

S.Kallauch/T.Skudlarz

L11

A.Fleischer-J./J.Sehrig

W15

13)

L8

L5

I.Knittel/S.Rhinow

16)

15)

L6

A.Fleischer-J./J.Sehrig

14)

L4

C.Franz/A.Franz

C.Stettnisch/D.Triebold

L7

S.Flritsch/D.Lindig

L10

23)

20)

19)

18)

17)

W20

S.Kallauch/T.Skudlarz

A.Fleischer-J./J.Sehrig

N.Steinbach/T.Franz

W19

(29

A.Hersch/L.Müller

24)

C.Stettnisch/D.Triebold

L22


